3- Problem Solving

PROBLEM SOLVING POINTS ARE AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE COLUMMN FOR THE KNOW-HOW SCORE
AND THE ROW FOR THE PROBLEM SOLVING PERCENTAGE
- %

| psl EKENOW-HOW POINTS - s |

50 57 66 76 87 100 [ 115 | 132 [ 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 | 400 | 460 | 528 [ 608 | 700 [ 800 | 920 [1056( 1216 1400
B7 % | 43 50 57 66 76 a7 100 | 115 | 132 [ 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 [ 400 | 460 | 528 | 608 | 700 [ 800 | 920 | 1056 (1216 | B7 %
76 % | 38 43 50 57 66 76 87 100 | 115 | 132 | 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 [ 400 | 460 | 528 | 608 | 700 [ B00 | 920 | 1056 | 76 %
66 % | 33 38 43 50 57 66 76 27 100 | 115 | 132 [ 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 [ 304 | 350 | 400 | 460 | 528 [ 608 | 700 | 800 [ 920 | 66 %
57 % | 29 33 38 43 50 57 66 76 87 100 | 115 | 132 | 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 | 400 | 460 | 528 | 608 | 700 | 800 | 57 %
50% | 25 29 33 38 43 50 57 66 76 87 100 [ 115 | 132 [ 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 [ 304 | 350 [ 400 | 460 | 528 | 608 | 700 | 50 %
43 % | 22 25 29 33 38 43 50 57 66 76 a7 100 | 115 | 132 | 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 [ 400 | 460 | 528 | 608 | 43 %%
38% | 19 | 22 25 29 33 38 43 50 57 66 76 87 100 | 115 | 132 | 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 | 400 | 460 | 528 | 38 %
33% | 16 19 22 25 29 33 38 43 50 37 66 76 87 100 | 115 ) 132 [ 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 | 400 | 460 | 33 %

50 57 66 76 87 100 [ 115 | 132 [ 152 | 175 | 200 | 230 | 264 | 304 | 350 | 400 | 460 | 528 [ 608 | 700 [ 800 | 920 [1056( 1216 1400
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